08/10/2022, 18:00 JoSAA

), | Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
O A . -Counselling Services
LA 3 lITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 23

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 4

Institute Type National Institute of Technology
Institute Name National Institute of Technology Sikkim
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/7



08/10/2022, 18:00 JoSAA

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 357252 497946
Sikkim Technology)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Female-only 351311 385156
Sikkim Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 243108 263489
Sikkim Technology)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS ST Gender-Neutral 15186 15186
Sikkim Technology)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0OS OPEN Gender-Neutral 45806 51873
Sikkim Technology)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0oS OPEN Female-only 60435 60435
Sikkim Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of oS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 14577 15218
Sikkim Technology)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0OS OBC-NCL Female-only 22683 22683
Sikkim Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0OS SC Gender-Neutral 7281 7281
Sikkim Technology)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of (6N SC Female-only 10264 10264
Sikkim Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of (6N ST Gender-Neutral 2449 2591
Sikkim Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 45949 167997

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 2/7



08/10/2022, 18:00
SIKKIII

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology

Sikkim

National Institute of Technology

Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

Ddlleiur vl recnnuiugy)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mmimmimi b Crimmma mam A Fa~inanavcioa~ (AN A nnm

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JOSAA

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

oS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

nC

OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

ST Gender-Neutral

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

117385

70179

76442

11024

10994

10536

13382

31953

495

7394

12503

1NN

135754

98148

76442

18250

10994

10536

20859

33161

495

7726

13591

ol he K|

3/7



08/10/2022, 18:00 JoSAA

INALIUTIdI ITISULuLe Ul 1eCnnvivgy Lorriputier scierice diiug crigirieerinig (4 redi s, uUD oL aeruer-Neul di 1950 L4351
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, OS ST Gender-Neutral 1035 1035
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 265469 411649
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Female-only 606121 659218
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 165513 242074
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 15147 15147
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, OS OPEN Gender-Neutral 33157 39581
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, OS OPEN Female-only 43453 43453
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, 0OS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 11190 11373
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, 0oS OBC-NCL Female-only 17654 19280
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, OS SC Gender-Neutral 5435 5693
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, 0S ST Gender-Neutral 2046 2046
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 177944 364197
Sikkim Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 4/7



08/10/2022, 18:00

National Institute of Technology

Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JOSAA
HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(6N

OS

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

HS

OPEN

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

ST

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

239698

138246

46970

16431

23420

40164

8999

15727

455

3514

2002

430361

416257

161819

46970

16431

33471

40164

9097

15780

455

3961

2002

541365

5/7



08/10/2022, 18:00 JoSAA

National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Female-only 724006 724006
Sikkim Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 196843 270139
Sikkim Technology)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS ST Gender-Neutral 17992 17992
Sikkim Technology)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0OS OPEN Gender-Neutral 42347 46517
Sikkim Technology)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0S OPEN Female-only 54580 55622
Sikkim Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0oS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 14036 14715
Sikkim Technology)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0OS SC Gender-Neutral 7105 7105
Sikkim Technology)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0oS ST Female-only 3476 3476
Sikkim Technology) (including

Supernumerary)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 6/7


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

08/10/2022, 18:00 JoSAA

Digital India
Powe

r To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 717


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

