

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Opening and Closing Ra	nks				
Round No	4				
Institute Type	National Institute of Techno	logy			
Institute Name	National Institute of Techno	logy Sikkim			
Academic Program	ALL				
Seat Type / Category	ALL				
	Submit				
	Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks f Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent g/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that	PwD Ranks withi	n Respective	e Categories.	
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Closing

					Rank	Rank
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	357252	497946
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	351311	385156
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	243108	263489
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	15186	15186
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45806	51873
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60435	60435
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14577	15218
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22683	22683
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7281	7281
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10264	10264
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2449	2591
National Institute of Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45949	167997

2022, 18:00		JOSAA				
SIKKIIII	Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	117385	13575
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	70179	98148
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	76442	76442
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	11024	18250
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	10994	10994
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10536	10536
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13382	20859
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31953	33161
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	495	495
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7394	7726
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12503	13591
Notional Institute of Tashnalam	Computer Science and Engineering /4 Vears	00	cc	Candar Nautral	1026	2424

/2022, 18:00	Jo	DSAA				
National institute of recrinology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 rears, Bachelor of Technology)	U3	SC.	Genuer-Neutrai	1930	2451
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1035	1035
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	265469	411649
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	606121	659218
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	165513	242074
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	15147	15147
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33157	39581
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43453	43453
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11190	11373
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17654	19280
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5435	5693
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2046	2046
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	177944	364197

National Institute of Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4	HS	OPEN	Female-only	239698	416257
Sikkim	Years, Bachelor of Technology)			(including Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	138246	161819
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46970	46970
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	16431	16431
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23420	33471
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40164	40164
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8999	9097
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15727	15780
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	455	455
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	3514	3961
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2002	2002
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	430361	541365

,2022, 20.00	•	00, 0 (
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	724006	724006
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	196843	270139
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	17992	17992
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42347	46517
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54580	55622
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14036	14715
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7105	7105
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3476	3476

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





